IP54 IP55 IP66
IK09 IK08
IP54 IP55 IP66
IK09 IK08
ORDERING GUIDE
CSAL-1000
• Gray finish
• Wide lighting distribution
• Wall Arm Mounting Bracket
• Adjustable Wattage and CCT
• 4,375 - 8,125 lumens
• 125 lm/W
• IP65
• 5 Year Warranty
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
• Commercial • Yards & Loading Docks • Walkway • Area Lighting • Recreational
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Cold forged Aluminum Housing and Polycarbonate lens suitable for all
environments. Gray finish available. The unit is sealed with resilient
gasketing to prevent ingress.
ELECTRICAL
Luminaire is paired with a high performance 100-277V AC driver. 50/60 Hz.
Power Factor >.9 with THD <.2. A minimum CRI of 70 is provided in  3000K,
4000K, and 5000K color temperatures.
INSTALLATION
Integrated Wall Arm Mounting Bracket.
OPTICS
Wide distribution of 140° beam spread.
WARRANTY
All CSAL-1000 products come with a limited Five (5) Year Warranty. For
more information regarding the warranty please contact the factory at
(844) 202-5606 or email Customer Service at
LEDCustService@dascom.com.
CERTIFICATIONS
DesignLights Consortium Standard quailified product for all Models
UL certified to UL1598.
IP65 Rated.
Ambient Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +45°C / -40°F ~ +113°F
IP65 YEAR
STANDARD
WARRANTY
SERIES
CSAL-1
WATTAGE
065 35W / 50W / 65W
WATTAGE
WW 140 DEGREE
WATTAGE
7 ≥70
WATTAGE
50 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
BEAM ANGLE CRI CCT WATTAGE
GRY GRAY
WATTAGE
U 100-277V
FINISH VOLTAGE
LED SPECIFICATION 5000K
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
CERTIFICATION
MODEL WATTS OPTIC LUMENS EFFICACY
CSAL-1065
35 T3 4,375 125 lm/W
3.31 DLC, UL50 T3 6,250 125 lm/W
65 T3 8,125 125 lm/W
REV: 22 0301 0000
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
®
©2022  |  SONARAY LED LIGHTING HEADQUARTERS  |  34 LAKEVIEW COURT VERONA, VA 24482 USA  |  OFFICE 844.202.5606  |  FAX 540.242.7221